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Sail
56952
57006
56862
46600
7661
7419
56742
7138
7194
2534
56128
57223

Skipper

Jacques Naviaux

Toralf Strand

Walter Simmons

Steve Lewis

Manuel Gutierrez

Tom Noto

Kevin Spainhour
James Norton
Mark Pottinger

Joel Velasco

Thomas Foley

Ken Muench

Boat

BELLE

HEN o' the C
WIND ROSE
SERENITY
STELLAR
PEARL

GREEN ENERGY
AMORE e SOLE
SECOND STAR
GARUFA
DESTINY
JOLIE

2024 N2E CRUZ SPIN B RACE RESULTS

Club
sSwycC
CRA
SIBYC
SYC
CNB
SSYC
SIBYC
BYC
CorsYC
CNB
SBSC
ABYC

133
132
162
120
114
116
115
126
121
204
135
118

Rating Finish Time

1|04:29:02
1]|04:36:55
1|08:22:47
1|08:44:18
1|07:05:34
1|07:02:45
1|08:23:00
1|11:21:47
1]13:26:11
1|13:31:04
NO TIME
NO TIME
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Elapsed
17:29:02
17:36:55
21:22:47
21:44:18
20:05:34
20:02:45
21:23:00
24:21:47
26:26:11
26:31:04
NO TIME
NO TIME

Time Allow Corrected Time Behind

04:34:51
04:32:47
05:34:48
04:08:00
03:55:36
03:59:43
03:57:40
04:20:24
04:10:04
07:01:36
NO TIME
NO TIME

14:14:08
14:41:51
15:47:59
17:36:18
18:10:08
18:19:50
19:52:44
21:15:11
22:16:07
23:31:28
NO TIME
NO TIME

00:00:00
00:27:43
01:33:50
03:22:09
03:56:00
04:05:42
05:38:36
07:01:03
08:01:58
09:17:19
NO TIME
NO TIME

Penalty
M/79.97
M/97.74
/0.00
/0.00
M/120.18
M/136.82
M/147.41
M/73.81
/0.00
M/242.00
DNS/0.00
RET-BF/0.00
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